Dorsal
051
285
187
256
255
235
090
266
076
191
078
154
152
258
146
140
135
208
171
276
183
281
229
252
222
079
119
263

Apellido
Leiva
Aranda
Gonzalez
MARTINELLI
Pedroza
Zieguer
alvez
Caballero
Sanchez
Bafico
Romero
De Armas
Bagaglia
carmona dun
Ledri
Barboza
Flores
Colombo
Vallejos
costa
Gimenez
CHARADIA
Cabezas
Sack
Villanueva
sena

Plaza
Guastavino
Mujica
Nikoden
murillo
medina
Collazo
Guzman
castro
martinez
Palacios
Rebora
Gomez Badaraco
Oliva
ZUTTION
Burguera
Beltrame
Aviles
Gomez
Beron
Fernandez
Barbisan
Lasry

Nombre
Gabriel

Oscar

Juan Ignacio
CARLOS ALBERTO
Mirko

Jonathan
Franco Horacio
Nestor

Angel

Carlos

Horacio Ramon
Jonatas Catriel
Marcelo Bruno
yamil ignacio
Luis Guillermo
Pio Lenin
Gonzalo
Eduardo Joaquin
Brian Emanuel
alejandro
Gonzalo Nicolas
Eduardo

Martin Nicolas
Gabriel

Mario Luis
ricardo

Ramiro

Andres

Ricardo Fabian
Jorge Joaquin
luis daniel manuel
jaime jose

Juan Antonio
Omar

esteban andres
Eduardo
Roberto Carlos
Marcos Adrian
Lautaro

Ramon Francisco
Ernesto A.
Edgardo

Esteban dngel Abel

Jose Luis

Julio Armando
Yari

Martin Daniel
Marcos

Sergio

TLT3 L3388 LE3ZLTKEEL3LLL3383KL<KL38¢.2E83

39255970
38171511
38570359
26989425
39029731
35113747
38862240
17755994
22013088
14842246
24211092
33014177
42069237
34660554
16002330
92693620
43414261
21514748
39669277
35445012
32297778
25173117
28699214
26009223
16424756
22728397
31700222
40790176
20361851
24245347
22088841
33423457
21663383
26554617
25232842
21426625
28358817
23710081
41802289
17731757
16166357
25711511
20670446
29169991
16610429
33595977
25288765
36899932
16813637

22
23
23
39
22
28
23
51
47
56
45
31
19
29
56
48
17
47
22
27
27
41
37
41
55
46
32
20
49
43
47
30
47
40
42
48
38
44
19
52
55
40
49
36
55
29
42
25
54

Sexo Documento Edad Prueba

8k
8k
mtb - 8k
8k
8K
8K
8k
8K
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
mtb - 8k
8k
8k
8k
8K
8k
8k
mtb - 8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
mtb - 8k
8K
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
mtb - 8k
8k
8K
8k
8k
8K
8k
8k
8k
8K
8k
8k
mtb - 8k

Categoria

11
11
11
14
11
12
11
17
16
18
16
13
10
12
18
16
10
16
11
12
12
15
14
15
18
16
13
11
16
15
16
13
16
15
15
16
14
15
10
17
18
15
16
14
18
12
15
12
17

Tiempo
27:42:293
28:28:328
30:19:210
31:13:063
32:12:601
32:42:373
32:50:052
32:56:093
33:00:219
33:00:968
33:03:162
33:15:590
33:46:162
33:57:114
34:16:224
34:18:952
34:39:407
34:43:005
35:14:043
35:18:645
35:23:695
35:24:757
35:28:261
35:36:233
35:40:900
35:57:793
36:01:311
36:07:967
36:16:960
36:17:691
36:40:877
36:43:139
37:15:052
37:19:377
37:32:975
38:10:889
38:12:311
38:20:297
38:45:365
38:54:472
38:55:503
38:58:336
39:09:074
39:21:311
39:39:258
39:39:814
39:48:354
39:48:862
39:52:442



081

144
043
180
136
058
199
275
141

127

244
205
174
091
169
121
246
179
158
139
221

100

137

160

219

245
249

262
065
283

212

251
211
269
150
163
300
224
227
237
200

275

118
082
223
138
233

204
092
063

tanaro
Allekote
Bertola
Rojas
BERON
Valdez
Beatrice
Garcia
Sosa
DEGUI
ruiz
Ferrer
Barrios
Ojeda
Carles
Schoeder
Ceballos
Pereyra
Cordoba
Enrique
Pombo
FERRARI
Peverelli
Zapata
Colombatto
Zurimendi
Kratzer
Guastavino
Guerra
Muller
Macia
Sittner
Guzman
Alcala
Romero
Lopez
Almiron
RISSO
Nikodem
Nikodem
Alfaro
Garcia
Costa
Barreto
Andisco
Vacallo
ETCHEGOYEN
Fainland
Nanni
Pavon

jose daniel
Roman
Leandro
Martin

ARIEL HERNAN
Lautaro

Danilo

Horacio
Gustavo Exequiel
JUAN CARLOS
carlos antonio
Alejandro
Miguel
Leonardo
Hernan
Esteban mariano
Alejandro Jesus
Luciano

Jose

Alejandro

Juan pablo
GERARDO MARTIN
Ernesto

Miguel Angel
Gerdénimo

Ariel Ignacio
german
Eduardo Juan
Camilo

Matias

Ruben Dario
Lucas

Omar

Santiago
Vicente Martin
Omar

Manuel
GUSTAVO
Valentin
FEDERICO
Carlos José
Horacio
Facundo
Yohanna

Pablo

Martin
RICARDO ANDRES
Salomon

Juan Jose
Mariano
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10229819
20313727
27791263
12385311
24211302
26755159
41320939
23406323
28948835
23710417
10303237
24236683
14085715
36101595
22962785
28699442
20214771
33023745
262707265
17684642
32454030
29766804
16610638
32296514
26830961
27284698
29466413
18420459
39262404
45947345
24245467
37075801
26554617
25018510
21426711
26310479
34418829
23710511
47481439
25288818
13815490
23406323
29542008
35709403
21835724
39033233
24245042
4316870
18094529
23386858

65
50
38
62
43
39
19
44
36
44
66
43
58
27
46
37
50
31
40
52
32
35
52
32
39
39
36
51
22
14
43
25
40
42
48
40
29
44
12
42
58
44
36
27
47
23
43
78
51
44

8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
mtb - 8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
mtb - 8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
mtb - 8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
8K
8K
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
8K
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
mtb - 8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k

19
17
14
19
15
14
10
15
14
15
19
15
18
12
16
14
17
13
15
17
13
14
17
13
14
14
14
17
11
10
15
12
15
15
16
15
12
15
10
15
18
15
14
12
16
11
15
20
17
15

39:57:510
39:59:655
40:25:008
0:40:52
0:40:56
0:40:59
41:10,44
41:21,17
41:51,04
41:55,13
42:10,81
42:29,65
43:44,73
44:03,81
44:08,49
44:15,05
44:16,34
44:19,35
44:22,24
44:23,35
44:24,01
44:25,50
44:36,03
44:43,84
44:54,88
45:12,00
45:14,05
45:23,83
45:24,45
45:29,43
46:03,37
46:11,06
46:25,52
46:53,97
46:54,45
46:54,94
46:56,08
47:46,72
47:48,02
49:18,02
49:42,81
51:36,29
52:00,29
52:11,01
53:15,14
53:40,36
54:01,98
54:55,47
55:05,21
55:41,66



234
267

268

037
155
142

Albornoz
Settimi
Settimi
Perez
Hein
Castiglioni

Fabricio
Nicolas
Alfredo
Carlos
Joaquin
Noelia

3L KL

24047556
35775636
12605342
28699301
29466005
314115589

43
27
60
37
36
33

8k
8k
8k
8k
8k
8k

15
12
19
14
14
13

56:35,31
57:08,70
57:16,82
57:37,78
57:56,66
57:57,13






17:04:59



